Sierra Pacific Division

CA State Univ., Maritime Academy, Vallejo, CA
Cal Maritime Aquatics Center, 155 Maritime Academy Dr, Vallejo, CA
Saturday, February 18, 2017

8:30
9:25
10:20
11:15
12:10
1:05
2:00
2:55
3:50
4:45
5:40

California Maritime Academy
Univ. of CA, Berkeley "B"
Saint Mary's College
Univ. of CA, Davis "B"
Fresno State University
CA State University, Chico
Univ. of CA, Berkeley "A"
Saint Mary's College
San Jose State University
Univ. of CA, Davis "B"
California Maritime Academy

Sunday, February 19, 2017

8:30
9:25
10:20
11:15
12:10
1:05
2:00
2:55
3:50
4:45
5:40

CA State University, Chico
California Maritime Academy
Univ. of CA, Santa Cruz "B"

Univ. of CA, Berkeley "B"
Univ. of CA, Davis "B"
San Jose State University
Fresno State University
Univ. of CA, Santa Cruz "B"
Univ. of CA, Berkeley "A"
Univ. of CA, Davis "B"
California Maritime Academy

University of California - Davis, Davis, CA

Schaal Aquatics Center, Health Science Drive,

Saturday, March 4, 2017

10:00
11:55
11:50
12:45
1:40
2:35
3:30
4:25
5:20
6:15
7:10

Univ. of CA, Davis "B"
Univ. of CA, Berkeley "B"
Univ. of CA, Davis "A"
Univ. of CA, Berkeley "A"
Saint Mary's College
Univ. of CA, Berkeley "B"
Univ. of CA, Santa Cruz "A"
San Jose State University
CA State University, Chico
Univ. of CA, Santa Cruz "B"
Univ. of CA, Davis "A"

Sunday, March 5, 2017

8:30
9:25
10:20

Saint Mary's College
Univ. of CA, Santa Cruz "B"
Fresno State University

VS Univ. of CA, Santa Cruz "B"
Vs Univ. of CA, Davis "A"
VS Univ. of CA, Berkeley "A"
VS Univ. of CA, Santa Cruz "A"
VS San Jose State University
VS Univ. of CA, Davis "A"
VS Univ. of CA, Santa Cruz "B"
Vs Univ. of CA, Berkeley "B"
VS Univ. of CA, Santa Cruz "A"
VS Fresno State University
VS CA State University, Chico
Vs San Jose State University
VS Saint Mary's College

Vs Fresno State University
VS Univ. of CA, Santa Cruz "A"
VS Univ. of CA, Berkeley "A"
VS Univ. of CA, Davis "A"
Vs CA State University, Chico
VS Univ. of CA, Berkeley "B"
VS Univ. of CA, Santa Cruz "A"
VS Saint Mary's College

VS Univ. of CA, Davis "A"
Davis, CA

VS California Maritime Academy
VS San Jose State University
VS Univ. of CA, Santa Cruz "A"
Vs CA State University, Chico
VS Univ. of CA, Santa Cruz "B"
VS California Maritime Academy
VS Fresno State University
VS Univ. of CA, Berkeley "A"
VS Saint Mary's College

VS Univ. of CA, Davis "B"
Vs Fresno State University
VS Univ. of CA, Santa Cruz "A"
VS CA State University, Chico
Vs California Maritime Academy

19-9
2-16
3-23
4-11
14 -2
2-18
21-0
2-16
7-16
3-4
6-9

5 - 0 Forfeit
8-7
0-17
4-9
2-13

0 - 5 Forfeit
9-10
3-16
12-9
16-2
0-15

9-3

5 - 0 Forfeit
17 -4
11-5
10-8
12 - 11
7-6

0 - 5 Forfeit
19-6
2-10
14 -2

3-16
6-19
15-1



11:15 San Jose State University VS Univ. of CA, Davis "B" 4-7

12:10 Univ. of CA, Davis "A" VS Univ. of CA, Berkeley "A" 12-4
1:05 CA State University, Chico VS Univ. of CA, Santa Cruz "A" 10-12
2:00 Fresno State University VS Univ. of CA, Berkeley "B" 5-2
2:55 San Jose State University VS Univ. of CA, Santa Cruz "B" 9-5
3:50 Univ. of CA, Davis "A" VS Saint Mary's College 17 -1
4:45 Univ. of CA, Berkeley "A" Vs California Maritime Academy 5 - 0 Forfeit
5:40 Univ. of CA, Davis "B" Vs Univ. of CA, Berkeley "B" 8-5

Sierra Pacific Division Championship
University of CA - Santa Cruz, Santa Cruz, CA
OPERS Aquatics Center, 305 Hagar Dr, Santa Cruz, CA
Teams are seeded based on their won/loss records during the regular season.
Teams within Bracket “A” play round robin to determine seeding within bracket.
A B C
3rd seed-
Univ. of CA,
Santa Cruz
npn

4th seed-
5th seed-CA State University-Chico 6th seed-Univ. of CA. Davis"B"  Fresno State
University

1st seed-Univ. of CA. Davis"A" 2nd seed- Univ. of CA Berkley "A"

8th seed- California Maritime 9th seed-

7th seed-Univ. of CA Berkley "B" Academy Saint Mary's
College
10th seed-
11th seed- Univ. of CA, Santa Cruz  San Jose
"B" State
University
Saturday, April 8, 2017
2nd Seed-Univ. of CA Berkley 11th Seed-Univ. of CA, Santa Cruz
8:30 "A" VS "B" 1
3rd Seed-Univ. of CA, Santa 10th Seed-San Jose State
9:35 Cruz "A" Vs University 2
5th Seed-CA State University-
10:40 Chico vs 7th Seed-Univ. of CA Berkley "B" 3
8th Seed-California Maritime
11:45 6th Seed-Univ. of CA. Davis"B" vs Academy 4
4th Seed-Fresno State
12:50 University vs  9th Seed-Saint Mary's College 5
1:55 1st Seed--Univ. of CA. Davis"A" vs 7th Seed-Univ. of CA Berkley "B" 6
Loser Game 4-California Loser Game 1-Univ. of CA, Santa
3:00 Maritime Academy VS Cruz "B" 7
Winner Game 1-Univ. of CA Winner Game 4-Univ. of CA.

4:05 Berkley "A" VS Davis"B" 8

24 -2

18-5

11-4

21-0
26-2
20-10

10 -1



Winner Game 2-Univ. of CA,
5:10 Santa Cruz "A"

Sunday, April 9, 2017
Loser Game 5-Saint Mary's
8:30 College

9:35 1st Seed-Univ. of CA. Davis"A"
Winner Game 8-Univ. of CA

10:40 Berkley "A"
Loser Game 9-Fresno State
11:45 University
Winner Game 7-California
12:50 Maritime Academy
Loser Game 10-Saint Mary's
1:55 College
Winner Game 13-Univ. of CA.
3:00 Davis"B"

4:05 1stin A-Univ. of CA. Davis"A"

5:10 3rd in A-Univ. of CA Berkley "B"
Loser of game 12 automatically Third Place
Loser game 13 automatically Sixth Place
Loser game 14 automatically Ninth Place

Vs

VS

Vs

VS

VS

Vs

VS

VS

Vs

VS

Winner Game 5-Fresno State

University 9
Loser Game 2-San Jose State
University 10
5th Seed-CA State University-
Chico 11
Winner Game 9-Univ. of CA, Santa
Cruz "A" 12
Loser Game 8-Univ. of CA.
Davis"B" 13
Winner Game 10-San Jose State
University 14
Loser Game 7-Univ. of CA, Santa
Cruz "B" Tenth Place
2nd in A-CA State University-Chico Fourth Place

Winner Game 12-Univ. of CA

Berkley "A" First Place
Winner Game 14-California
Maritime Academy Seventh Place

Teams listed first wear dark caps and are home on the scoreboard. Host team always wears
dark caps and is listed first on the scoreboard regardless of seed.

10-6



Final Regular Final Final
Standings Season Team Win | Loss | Standings | Standings
Standings Win Loss
1 1 Univ. of CA. Davis"A" 8 0 11 0
2 2 Univ. of CA Berkley "A" 7 1 9 2
3 3 Univ. of CA, Santa Cruz "A" 6 2 8 3
4 5 CA State University-Chico 5 3 7 4
5 6 Univ. of CA. Davis"B" 5 3 7 5
6 4 Fresno State University 5 3 6 5
7 8 California Maritime Academy 2 6 5 7
8 7 Univ. of CA Berkley "B" 4 4 4 7
9 10 San Jose State University 1 7 2 9
10 11 Univ. of CA, Santa Cruz "B" 0 8 1 10
11 8 Saint Mary's College 1 7 1 10




